

WHAT WE DO



RESEARCH & REPORTS

The IGLTA Foundation funds research to promote further understanding of LGBTQ+ travel within the global tourism industry.

iglta.org/research



EMERGING DESTINATIONS

The IGLTA Foundation subsidizes association memberships for small LGBTQ+ welcoming tourism businesses in emerging destinations, i.e. places that lack governmental support or LGBTQ+ infrastructure. Recently, the IGLTAF launched an India Task Force to advance LGBTQ+ tourism to and within India while also improving resources for LGBTQ+ Indians traveling abroad.



GLOBAL DIALOGUE

The IGLTA Foundation educates governments and tourism industry leaders on the importance of making LGBTQ+ travelers feel valued and welcome. It also provides resources for IGLTA to engage with other non-governmental organizations as well as governments and tourism boards to speak on the positive economic and cultural impact of LGBTQ+ tourism.

ABOUT US

The IGLTA Foundation empowers LGBTQ+ welcoming travel businesses globally through **leadership**, **research** and **education**. Founded in 2012, the foundation is the 501(c)3 public charity subsidiary of the International LGBTQ+ Travel Association.



TRANSGENDER TRAVEL OUTREACH

The IGLTA Foundation is working with tourism businesses and transgender community leaders to develop a plan for making tourism more welcoming for transgender travelers.



FELLOWSHIP PROGRAM

Each year, the IGLTA Foundation provides financial support (travel and accommodations) to young professionals and LGBTQ+ small-business owners in the tourism industry so that they can attend the IGLTA Global Convention for education, mentorship and networking. The program prioritizes those in destinations lacking LGBTQ+ tourism support and/or with anti-gay governments..



THE IGLTA FOUNDATION AT THE ANNUAL GLOBAL CONVENTION

ANNUAL FUNDRAISER EVENT VOYAGE

Held each year in conjunction with the IGLTA Global Convention, by attending VOYAGE you will help raise funds to support global LGBTQ+ education, research and the next generation of industry leaders.



IGLTA FOUNDATION VOLUNTEER EVENT

Each year during IGLTA's Global Convention, the IGLTA Foundation gives attendees the chance to connect to local communities and donate time to those in need as part of its **Volunteer Event**.



This invitation-only roundtable discussion unites C-Suite and other thought leaders from LGBTQ+ welcoming travel businesses around the world to address key issues facing global tourism.



